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Run Like a Devil 5K - 11/9/2024

Lincolnton County HS

Results

Event 4  Mixed 1-99 5k Run RR

=======================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Results - Mixed 1-99

  1 Chamberlain, Sean        M15 Lincolnton            24:27.55

  2 Robinson, Price          M14 Lincolnton            24:41.96

  3 Coussens, Owen           M12 Lincolnton            24:50.89

  4 Barker, Everest          M11 Washington            25:10.16

  5 Griggs, Ezra             M11 Washington            25:17.17

  6 Rowland, Carter          M11 Lincolnton            26:27.87

  7 Sherry, Chris            M41 Washington            27:12.58

  8 Farr, Ashtyn             W14 Lincolnton            27:14.74

  9 Matthews, Lucy           W13 Lincolnton            27:32.67

 10 Johnson, Kenley          W11 Lincolnton            30:17.01

 11 Hodnett, John            M16 Lincolnton            31:05.84

 12 Matthews, MaryClaire     W16 Lincolnton            36:33.55

 13 Jordan, Rachel           W21 Lincolnton            36:38.75

 14 Dawkins, Rebecca         W42 Lincolnton            40:29.45

 15 Chomskis, Candace        W56 Lincolnton            42:32.19

 15 Huff, Heather            W51 Lincolnton            42:32.19

 17 Moon, Charlie Mae         W9 Lincolnton            48:21.68

 18 Moon, Karmen             W43 Lincolnton            50:34.36

 19 Parks, Jennifer          W44 Lincolnton            55:38.97

 20 Reese, Becky             W42 Lincolnton            55:39.12

 21 Johnson, Linda           W69 Lincolnton          1:06:24.60

 22 Bonds, Joy               W67 Lincolnton          1:06:24.96
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Run Like a Devil 5K - 11/9/2024

Lincolnton County HS

Results

Event 2  Men 11-14 5000 Meter Run

=======================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Results - Men 11-14

  1 Robinson, Price           14 Lincolnton            24:41.96

  2 Coussens, Owen            12 Lincolnton            24:50.89

  3 Barker, Everest           11 Washington            25:10.16

  4 Griggs, Ezra              11 Washington            25:17.17

  5 Rowland, Carter           11 Lincolnton            26:27.87

Event 2  Men 15-19 5000 Meter Run

=======================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Results - Men 15-19

 -- Chamberlain, Sean         15 Lincolnton            24:27.55

  1 Hodnett, John             16 Lincolnton            31:05.84

Event 2  Men 40-49 5000 Meter Run

=======================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Results - Men 40-49

  1 Sherry, Chris             41 Washington            27:12.58
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Run Like a Devil 5K - 11/9/2024

Lincolnton County HS

Results

Event 3  Girls 1-10 5000 Meter Run

=======================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Results - Women 1-10

  1 Moon, Charlie Mae          9 Lincolnton            48:21.68

Event 3  Girls 11-14 5000 Meter Run

=======================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Results - Women 11-14

 -- Farr, Ashtyn              14 Lincolnton            27:14.74

  1 Matthews, Lucy            13 Lincolnton            27:32.67

  2 Johnson, Kenley           11 Lincolnton            30:17.01

Event 3  Women 15-19 5000 Meter Run

=======================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Results - Women 15-19

  1 Matthews, MaryClaire      16 Lincolnton            36:33.55

Event 3  Women 20-29 5000 Meter Run

=======================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Results - Women 20-29

  1 Jordan, Rachel            21 Lincolnton            36:38.75

Event 3  Women 40-49 5000 Meter Run

=======================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Results - Women 40-49

  1 Dawkins, Rebecca          42 Lincolnton            40:29.45

  2 Moon, Karmen              43 Lincolnton            50:34.36

  3 Parks, Jennifer           44 Lincolnton            55:38.97

  4 Reese, Becky              42 Lincolnton            55:39.12

Event 3  Women 50-59 5000 Meter Run

=======================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Results - Women 50-59

  1 Chomskis, Candace         56 Lincolnton            42:32.19

  1 Huff, Heather             51 Lincolnton            42:32.19

Event 3  Women 60-99 5000 Meter Run

=======================================================================

    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Results - Women 60-99

  1 Johnson, Linda            69 Lincolnton          1:06:24.60

  2 Bonds, Joy                67 Lincolnton          1:06:24.96


